
Coombe Dingle Sports
Complex, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ, UK
14 Feb 2026

BUCS Indoors Southern Qualifier 2026

Barebow Experienced Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 10B SAMS Charlotte 2289 254 / 1 250 / 2 60 17 504
2 28C LORD Emma 268 242 / 3 254 / 1 60 13 496
3 31A GOOCH Lola-Rose U1002 232 / 6 243 / 5 60 11 475
4 25D COX Abigail 1759 237 / 5 238 / 7 60 6 475
5 14A ANSERMOZ Poppy 2214 237 / 4 234 / 8 60 6 471
6 27C QISTINA BATRISYIA Nurul 2098 245 / 2 217 /19 60 8 462
7 25C BAKER Niamh 2381 215 /16 244 / 4 59 5 459
8 26B HOPKINS Naeve 1373 213 /17 245 / 3 60 4 458
9 18A SAN YIN Pui 2214 231 / 7 221 /15 60 5 452

10 19B SECORD Isabelle 1440 219 /11 231 /10 60 5 450
11 15B BURGESS Isabelle 1916 218 /12 231 / 9 60 10 449
12 12D BRENT Eleanor 1324 219 /10 222 /14 60 8 441
13 13D LYTKA Victoria 1077 216 /15 223 /11 60 8 439
14 29A STARNES Niamh 2501 218 /13 219 /17 60 7 437
15 13B SMEETON Lucy 1916 227 / 8 206 /24 60 4 433
16 12D REID Jorja 1077 209 /23 222 /13 60 5 431
17 21D SCOTT Lottie 1759 208 /24 223 /11 60 3 431
18 31A PENNY Anya 2501 190 /30 241 / 6 59 4 431
19 26B STEARN Eva 2674 209 /22 220 /16 60 4 429
20 27B DAVIES Jasmine 1373 222 / 9 207 /22 59 9 429
21 31B MORTON Kathryn 2133 213 /17 213 /20 60 3 426
22 16A SCOT Abbie 2214 201 /27 218 /18 60 4 419
23 14B DAY Lucy 1916 217 /14 201 /26 60 4 418
24 11B WILLCOX Rosie 2289 210 /21 207 /22 59 4 417
25 17A NGANGA Claire 2214 211 /20 205 /25 60 5 416
26 30A STARNES Aster 2501 207 /25 199 /28 60 1 406
27 28A DALPRA Maia 408 211 /19 195 /29 59 6 406
28 16B BATHERAM Jude 1916 187 /31 212 /21 60 5 399
29 26C CORSER Jennifer 2381 203 /26 191 /30 60 2 394
30 25A PERRY Madison 1342 199 /28 189 /33 58 3 388
31 15A CHATZIDAKIS Helena 2214 183 /32 200 /27 60 1 383
32 19A ILEKA Chidubem 2214 178 /34 186 /34 60 6 364
33 31C RAUF Mauna 2324 194 /29 169 /38 58 3 363
34 22D SCOTTOW Raye 1759 171 /35 189 /32 58 3 360
35 22C COTIRLAN Anca-Luiza 443 169 /37 190 /31 58 2 359
36 24D ARNOLD-DOUGLAS Asher 1759 170 /36 185 /35 59 1 355
37 24A JOHNSTON Maria 1342 180 /33 175 /37 58 4 355
38 23D CARROLL Louise 1759 137 /38 176 /36 54 5 313
39 30C COPSEY Izzy 2384 118 /40 151 /39 50 0 269
40 12B BURT Louise 2289 128 /39 102 /40 47 1 230

 25B APPASAMY Nina 2490 DNS
 26C BRUNYEE Miranda 2098 DNS
 25B CRITCHLEY Ava 2674 DNS
 13D FULTON Ellie 1324 DNS
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